Fiber only cable assemby, 12 single mode fibers, pre-terminated with an MTP12 female connector on both ends
of this LSZH, fire rated to Eca indoor cable sheath meeting flame retarant IEC 61304, IEC60754-A, IEC60332--3C.
Optocal performance is optimized for Radio over Fiber (RoF) applications, for use within the RFS "Plug and Play"
RoF portfolio.
Feature / Benefits
High precision MTP/APC fiber connector provides low insertion loss, high return loss,excellent stability and
durability
Available in a range of standard or customized lengths to simplify network design

time of ordering
Page 1 of 2
ENVIRONMENTAL
Storage Temperature -25°C to 70°C (-13°F to 158°F)
Operation Temperature -20°C to 60°C (-4°F to 140°F)
Installation Temperature -10°C to 55°C (14°F to 131°F)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length ModelNumber
>30 m 1 PC drum
<30 m 1 Pc in a bag
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES
Length Model Name
Length Model Name
05 m FONF-FF06S-005M
10 m FONF-FF06S-010M
15 m FONF-FF06S-015M
20 m FONF-FF06S-020M
25 m FONF-FF06S-025M
30 m FONF-FF06S-030M
35 m FONF-FF06S-035M
40 m FONF-FF06S-040M
45 m FONF-FF06S-045M
50 m FONF-FF06S-050M
55 m FONF-FF06S-055M
60 m FONF-FF06S-060M
65 m FONF-FF06S-065M
70 m FONF-FF06S-070M
75 m FONF-FF06S-075M
80 m FONF-FF06S-080M
85 m FONF-FF06S-085M
90 m FONF-FF06S-090M
95 m FONF-FF06S-095M
100 m FONF-FF06S-100M
Related Documents
Product image
Web Link
Cable Structure
Web Link
Product image
Web Link
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FONF-FF06S-XXXM
Fiber Optic Cable Assembly, MTP12/APC Female to MTP12/APC Female, LSZH, indoor - CPR
FONF-FF06S-XXXM REV : E REV DATE : 11 Dec 2025 www.rfsworld.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 2 of 2